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[ KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

« No transaction found (23070}

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03308-5 Currency THB
Account Name 22:?“““““”"“ bz Account Status Active
Aliss Narrie 2_?:3“*”““‘“"“”"“ A anch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
: Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2020 = To Date 31-07-2020
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 »

@ Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK
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Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB
Account Name wénilstAuluninhaudiedran Account Status Active
vinuAuung
Alias Name wAnbssfulunmbaudedmn g0, Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
viuduung
Ledger Balance 2,000.00 Available Balance 2,000.00
Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2020 E To Date  31-07-2020 m
Time  00:00 Time 2400 v
O s pecific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-07-2020 931001 BCD14 wwa. B aand/200022 3,000.00 3,000.00 108682
09-07-2020 931005 BCD14 R 87 aased/200022 2,000.00 5,000.00 108682
12-07-2020 931000 BCD14 una. A aaad/200022 3,000.00 8,000.00 108682
14-07-2020 480336 CWTPC 10288484 -8,000.00 0.00 0715
15-07-2020 931005 BCD14 uua. 9/ aaad/200022 1,000.00 1,000.00 108682
22-07-2020 931000 BCD14 una. 49 aard/200022 1,000.00 2,000.00 108682
31-07-2020 931001 BCD14 una.§ii aaad/200022 2,000.00 4,000.00 108682
31-07-2020 21759 CWTPC 10288485 -2,000.00 2,000.00 0715
Total Cr. = 12,000.00 Total Dr. = =10,000.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
10of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate. banking@kib.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

"

Account Details - Saving Account

~ramit inte
CCounts

A 715-0-44846-1 THB

Account Name ;_a‘:_‘:lumﬁmw”iammﬁ Account S Active

Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

ledger Balance 868,384.57 Available Balance 868,384.57

Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date From Date  01-07-2020 ﬂ e Date  31-07-2020 E
Time  00:00 » Time 24:00 »
@ Today v
Date Telter Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance init Br
02-07-2020 25009 0TOS TFR-7156041509 -5,834.98 1,224,269.84 0715
02-07-2020 25009 0oTO0S TFR-7156041509 -11,484.00 1,212,785.84 0715
02-07-2020 25009 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -42,972.40 1,169,813.44 0715
02-07-2020 25009 aTOos TFR-7156041509 -2,154.40 1,167,659.04 0715
13-07-2020 20180 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -5,940.00 1,161,719.04 0700
14-07-2020 480336 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -33,800.00 1,127,919.04 o715
14-07-2020 480028 0OTOS TFR-7156041509 -21,750.72 1,108,168.32 0715
24-07-2020 520225 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -11,350.54 1,094,817.78 0715
29-07-2020 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -153,081.00 941,736.78 0715
30-07-2020 520225 (310} TFR-7156041509 -16,108.00 925,628.78 0715
30-07-2020 90180 OTGS TFR-7156041509 -2,464.50 923,164.28 0700
31-07-2020 530799 OoTOS TFR-7156041509 -25,955.14 897.209.14 0715
31-07-2020 90180 QTOS TFR-7156041509 -5,247.00 891,962.14 0700
31-07-2020 20180 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -23,577.57 868,384.57 0700
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =-361,720.25

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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&3] KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

i
0.00
Select transactions to view by:
® n Date rom Da
hime
@ od Today
Date Telier ld  Transaction Code

02-07-2020 25009 CWTPC
02-07-2020 25009 OTID
02-07-2020 25009 CWTRC
02-07-2020 25009 OTID
02-07-2020 25009 CWTRC
02-07-2020 25009 OoTiD
02-07-2020 25008 CWCH
02-07-2020 25009 OTID
13-07-2020 90180 CBCA
13-07-2020 90180 OTID
14-07-2020 480336 CWCH
14-07-2020 480336 OTID
14-07-2020 480028 CWTRC
14-07-2020 480028 QTID
24-07-2020 520225 CWCH
24-07-2020 520225 OTID
29-07-2020 21759 CWTRC
29-07-2020 21759 OTID
30-07-2020 520225 CWTRC
30-07-2020 520225 OTID
30-07-2020 90180 CBCA
30-07-2020 90180 OTID
31-07-2020 530799 CWTRC
31-07-2020 530799 OTID
31-07-2020 90180 CBCA
31-07-2020 90180 OTID

715-6-04150-9
AaevuiamnATiansnis

01-07-2020

00:00 v

Description

Overdraft protection
7150468675
Qverdraft protection
1370301235

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

SBK:14 SBR:699
ICAS INCL R1

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
sal

Overdraft protection
7156026402

Qverdraft protection

SBK:4 SBR:133 ICAS
INCL R1

Overdraft protection
7151457561

Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:555 ICAS
INCL R1

Overdraft protection

Branch Name

Avaitable

Cheque No.

10283860

10283862

10283864

10283861

10283865

10283866

10283867

10283868

10283872

10283873

10283869

10283870

10283863

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

0.00

Date  31-07-2020

Time  24:00 v
Amount Balance
-5,834.98 -5,834.98
5,834.98 0.00
-11,484.00 -11,484.00
11,484.00 0.00
-42,972.40 -42,972.40
42,972.40 0.00
-2,154.40 -2,154.40
2,154.40 0.00
-5,840.00 -5,940.00
5,940.00 0.00
-33,800.00 -33,800.00
33,800.00 0.00
-21,750.72 -21,750.72
21,750.72 0.00
-11,350.54 -11,350.54
11,350.54 0.00
-153,081.00 -153,081.00
153,081.00 0.00
-16,108.00 -16,108.00
16,108.00 0.00
-2,464.50 -2,464.50
2,464.50 0.00
-25,955.14 -25,955.14
25,955.14 0.00
-5,247.00 -5,247.00
5,247.00 0.00

Init Br

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0700

0700

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0700

0700

0715

0715

0700
0700



31-07-2020

31-07-2020

90180 CBCA
90180 oTiD
Total Cr. = 361,720.25

Total CLCK. 0.00

SBK:11 SBR:382
ICAS INCL R1 10283871 -23,577.57 -23,677.57

Overdraft protection 23,577.57 0.00

Total Dr. =-361,720.25

1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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#{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

b

Account Details - Current Account

T — 715-6-02532-5

aninnudamiudvia
Uszarudfiug
drinudamoudonia
Useanudidus

0.00

® Transaction | 01-07-2020
00:00 v
O Today v
Date Tellier Id Transaction Code Description

01-07-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl
02-07-2020 93999 BPDDT Prachuap. empl
15-07-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl
15-07-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
15-07-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
15-07-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
16-07-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
15-07-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
15-07-2020 480336 CWTRC 7151495285

15-07-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl
15-07-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl
22-07-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-07-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-07-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-07-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-07-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-07-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-07-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-07-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-07-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-07-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-07-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-07-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-07-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-07-2020 480336 CWTRC 7151495285

22-07-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl

Cheque No.

10230749

10230750

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

0.00
31-07-2020
Time 24:00 »

Amount Balance
-158,122.82 0.00
468.00 468.00
-468.00 0.00
1,500.00 1.500.00
900.00 2,400.00
3,300.00 5,700.00
13,365.00 19,065.00
6,400.00 25,485.00
-1,500.00 23,965.00
-14,255.00 9,710.00
-9,710.00 0.00
1,100.00 1,100.00
500.00 1,600.00
2,100.00 3,700.00
1,880.00 5,580.00
1,250.00 6,830.00
7.744.00 14,574.00
22,275.00 36,849.00
820.00 37,669.00
50,210.00 87,879.00
26,070.00 113,949.00
1,500.00 115,449.00
750.00 116,199.00
19,500.00 135,699.00
-1,250.00 134,449.00
-17,820.00 116,629.00

init Br

0715

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0715

0715

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0715
108682



22-07-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -18,599.00 96,030.00 0715

! 9294- fage
29-07-2020 K19294 PADWP 10900058737700371 -4,500.00 93,530.00 0715
]
29-07-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -84,730.00 8,800.00 0715
29-07-2020 480336 CWTRC 3831000018 10230751 -8,800.00 0.00 0715
10f2 next b last I¥

Krung Thai Bank Public Campany Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 715-6-02532-5

| T e Ainnudawminuivia
: : wszaiuffdud

Miak Name dilnnudaniuionia

1 h dszaudidud

Ledger Balance 0.00

'C)

31-0

Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date From Date 01-07-2020
Time  00:00 »

Specific Period: Today v

Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Description
7-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
7-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
7-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
7-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
7-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMisS/108682
7-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
7-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
7-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl

Total Cr. = 331,078.30
Total CLCK. 0.00

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

To

Cheque No.

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

0.00
Date  31-07-2020 @
Time  24:00 v

Amount Balance Init Br
1,240.00 1,240.00 108682
35,442.00 36,682.00 108682
4,215.00 40,897.00 108682
8,910.00 49,807.00 108682
4,730.00 54,537.00 108682
44,550.00 99,087.00 108682
70,359.30 169,446.30 108682

-10,185.00 159,261.30 0715

Total Dr. = -329,939.82

4 _previous

20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Read, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

RAccount No. 715-6-02994-0 Currency
Account Name a9 Javnan Aakraau (Qu Account Status
uan)
Narvie AU, Ia1 191 25T (B Branchitame
uan)
Ledger Balance 15,400.00 Available Balance
Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2020 ﬁ To
Time  00:00 v
O Specific Period Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No.
07-07-2020 90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:295 ICAS INCL R1 10283743
i CB Debit
1012020 90035 CBCA  Round1:CK#10226352TRCBR#723CIDYE 10226352
15-07-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
15-07-2020 480336 CWTRC 7150427758 10283746
17-07-2020 480028 CWTRC 10283747
17-07-2020 571169 CWTRC 9852760203 10283745
19-07-2020 570314 CWTRC 7220417454 10283744
30-07-2020 90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:133 ICAS INCL R1 10283748

Total Cr. = 7,095.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
15,400.00

Date 31-07-2020 ﬁ
Time  24:00 v
Amount Balance Init Br
-19,800.00-  80,150.00 0700
-5,400.00 ~  74,750.00 0700
7,095.00 81,845.00 108682
-1,395.00 80,450.00 0715
-1,725.00 78,725.00 0715
-1,725.00 77,000.00 0715
-2,250.00 74,750.00 0956
-64,350.00 10,400.00 0700

Total Dr. = -96,645.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
36 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Teey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkek, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  715-8-04202-5 Currency THB
Account Name  dnihamiamaniarialszvndidug Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 20,350.00 Available Balance 20,350.00

Transaction T Cheque Init
Date Teller Id Gl Description No. Amount Balance Br
?;l-g;-ggzo ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -18,900.00 5,000.00 0715
?;'-g'zr_-ggzo ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -5,000.00 0.00 0715
01-07-2020 NA DD TR fr 9873758550 13,370.00 13,370.00 0715
23:00:00
g;g;ggzo ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 11,875.00 25.245.00 0715
01-07-2020 Single credit to
Sl ITBANK MEDDT e 100.00 2534500 0715
?g:g;-ggzo ITBANK PBDWT G9069 1700300086 -12,250.00 13,095.00 0715
22;31‘3820 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 6,00000 7,09500 0715
Cesiiuet ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -7,095.00 0.00 0715
02-07-2020
el NA DD TR fr 9873758550 1.900.00 1,900.00 0715
02-07-2020 Single credit to
SRS ITBANK MEDDT S 920000 11,100.00 0715
ggfgg_-ggzo ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 495000 16,050.00 0715
?gf%,‘ggzo ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 6,050.00 10,000.00 0715
?gﬂ:-ggzo ITBANK PBDWT G9069 1700300086 -6,000.00 4,00000 0715
?gﬂ:-ggzo ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -4,000.00 0.00 0715
Jatr-2a20 NA DD TR fr 9873758550 2500000 2590000 0715
23:00:00
03-07-2020 Single credit to
e ITBANK MEDDT S g 6.250.00 32,150.00 0715
08-07-2020 N/A DD TR fr 9873758550 67,800.00 99,950.00 0715
23:00:00
gg—gg_—ggzo ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 13,000.00 112.950.00 0715
08-07-2020 Single credit to
Ll ITBANK MEDDT o] 7.100.00 120,050.00 0715
oty o ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -5,000.00 115,050.00 0715

09-07-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G8069 1700300086 -27,150.00 87,900.00 0715



16:40:00
09-07-2020
16:43:00
09-07-2020
16:43:00
09-07-2020
23:00:00
09-07-2020
23:06:00

09-07-2020
23:06:00

10-07-2020
15:56:00

10-07-2020
15:57:00

10-07-2020
23:00:00

10-07-2020
23:06:00

10-07-2020
23:06:00

13-07-2020
16:59:00

13-07-2020
156:59:00

13-07-2020
15:59:00

13-07-2020
23:00:00

13-07-2020
23:06:00

13-07-2020
23:086:00

14-07-2020
23:00:00

14-07-2020
23:06:00

14-07-2020
23:06:00

15-07-2020
11:44:00

15-07-2020
11:46:00

18-07-2020
11:47:00

15-07-2020
11:47:00

15-07-2020
11:47:00

15-07-2020
11:48:00

15-07-2020
11:48:00

18-07-2020

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
N/A

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

bD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT
DD

(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

G90869 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
Go069 -1700300086

G069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

-72,900.00
-15,000.00
10,000.00
4,000.00
2,900.00
-9,900.00
-7,000.00
10,800.00
29,600.00
8,700.00
-24,100.00
-13,000.00
-12,000.00
11,000.00
6,200.00
188,100.00
6,100.00
200.00
13,400.00
-15,000.00
-6,300.00
-17,000.00
-15,700.00
-4,000.00
122,000.00 —

-45,000.00
25,500.00

15,000.00 0715
0.00 0715
10,000.00 0715
14,000.00 0715
16,900.00 0715
7,000.00 0715
0.00 0715
10,800.00 0715
40,400.00 0715
49,100.00 0715
25,000.00 0715
12,000.00 0715
0.00 0715
11,000.00 0715
17,200.00 0715
205,300.00 0715
211,400.00 0715
211,600.00 0715
225,000.00 0715
210,000.00 0715
203,700.00 0715
186,700.00 0715
171,000.00 0715
167,000.00 0715
45,000.00 0715

0.00 0715
25,500.00 0715



23:00:00
15-07-2020
23:06:00
16-07-2020
15:43:00

16-07-2020
15:44:00

16-07-2020
15:44:00

16-07-2020
23:00:.00
16-07-2020
23:06:00
16-07-2020
23:06:00

17-07-2020
15:53:00

17-07-2020
15:54:00

17-07-2020
15:54.00

17-07-2020
23:00:00

17-07-2020
23:06.00

17-07-2020
23:06:00
20-07-2020
15:44:00
20-07-2020
15:44:00

20-07-2020
23:06:00

20-07-2020
23:06:00

21-07-2020
10:03:00

21-07-2020
10:04.00

21-07-2020
23:00:00

21-07-2020
23:06:00

21-07-2020
23:06:00

22-07-2020
17:46:00

22-07-2020
17:50:00

22-07-2020
23:00:00

22-07-2020
23:06:00

23-07-2020

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT
PBDWT

Single credit to
7156042025

GS069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -17003000886
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

(G068 -1700300086

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
(G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550
G2069 -1700300086

1,000.00
-4,000.00
-11,000.00
-11,500.00
13,900.00
21,400.00
19,300.00
-29,600.00
-13,000.00
-12,000.00
11,300.00
4,850.00
2,000.00
-15,150.00
-3,000.00
1,100.00
2,000.00
-100.00
-3,000.00
22,000.00
9,500.00
7,300.00
-156,000.00
-23,800.00
4,000.00

4,600.00
-4,600.00

26,500.00
22,500.00
11,500.00
0.00
13,900.00
35,300.00
54,600.00
25,000.00
12,000.00
0.00
11,300.00
16,150.00
18,150.00
3,000.00
0.00
1,100.00
3,100.00
3,000.00
0.00
22,000.00
31,500.00
38,800.00
23,800.00
0.00
4,000.00

8,600.00
4,000.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
0715



11:42:00

23-07-2020
11:42:00
23-07-2020
23:00:00
23-07-2020
23:06:00
23-07-2020
23:06:00
24-07-2020
18:25:00
24-07-2020
18:27:00
24-07-2020
23:00:00
24-07-2020
23:06:00
24-07-2020
23:06:00
29-07-2020
23:00:00
29-07-2020
23:06:00
29-07-2020
23:06:00
30-07-2020
16:30:00
30-07-2020
16:30.00
30-07-2020
16:31:.00
30-07-2020
16:33:00
30-07-2020
23:00:00
30-07-2020
23:06:00
30-07-2020
23:06:00
31-07-2020
13:48:00
31-07-2020
13:48:00
31-07-2020
13:49.00
31-07-2020
23:00:00
31-07-2020
23:06:00
31-07-2020
23:06:00

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

Total Cr. = 738,545.00

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086
(2069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
(G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G2069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

Total Dr. =-723,245.00

-4,000.00
5,100.00
4,100.00

100.00

-3,300.00

-6,000.00
4,200.00

16,100.00
5,100.00

31,700.00
2,000.00
3,000.00

-17,000.00
-19,700.00
-3,000.00
-22,400.00
6,650.00
3,100.00
16,000.00
-13,750.00

-4,000.00

-8,000.00

14,900.00

13,000.00

11,300.00

0.00
5,100.00
9,200.00
9,300.00
6,000.00
0.00
4,200.00
20,300.00
25,400.00
57,100.00
59,100.00
62,100.00
45,100.00
25,400.00
22,400.00
0.00
6,650.00
9,750.00
25,750.00
12,000.00
8,000.00
0.00
14,900.00
27,900.00

39,200.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
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160 unt No.

sumMsnsIng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ccounts

L:count Details - Saving Account

715-1-49528-5 Currency THB

Account Name RunATaImzNTT Sus. Famau Account Status Active
i .15z

liag Name VRTINS MW g Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

] ERUHERN]

ledger Balance 5,088.57 Available Balance 5,088.57

' Select transactions to view by:
Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2020 ﬁ To Date 31-07-2020 ﬁ
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
(O specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
1ip—07-2020 480336 SDTRC 7156025325 1,500.00 3,838,57 0715
22-07-2020 480336 SDTRC 7156025325 1,250.00 5,088.57 0715
Total Cr. = 2,750.00 Total Dr. = 0.00

10of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th




JUBUEDAEUENTUIATS
dnaudemaudamiauseauAsdus
suifigugondusnsuIag waritad 7151495285
AU AR NUsEnNRUNATITwN1T SWatyd 1101010104

u Uil 31 nsngiAn 2563

sanAIaas NTyduandsstnnialy 10,000.00

win - [urnsuiasdeldastadls :

AenLbe sy -
FIUYDA 10,000.00
W grviliunasessunig -
Wuanluile 4,911.43
TudAgyRunnseesnis -
FIULDARN 4,911.43
HOAAINRDANUYTRUNATEITIVNTT 5,088.57
e
BIIUD iiiinsicomnsaeannssonsssannsan

(uedunun ndwmIg) (Wavimdld umsunun) (WnaInans asuilosdu)

3

Wndnrugsmstugnu nsussudwigns Shwnisludiemds demaudminuszoiuesdus

LY o ar

nvi GrATINITULIIUG AT TRLAY REGITGT

e

mieheuimsil

UM

U

U

UN

U

UM

U

UM

Un




sumsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

 Accounts

No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Acgount No. 715-6-03093-0 Currency THB

Acdount Name VTITIATS S TN Account Status Active
Fondarlszaiun

hlids Name NATRITNS BN 5o Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
FonTalssau

|.edger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' |Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2020 E To Dae  31-07-2020 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

® Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limiled
35 Sukhumvit Road, KKlong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. (-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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yBuenilszian : 1101020501 Iurdinad

enuaaimsnasulndurhnnsznszamsads

FHANUI83W 1703

¥
Aaua 01/07/2020 - 31/07/2020

Y
1 nnaving 4
05 TanIA 2563

Wveufurhn : 1700300086 8.729.066.00
TyHdudin: 10599 si@Ruilseiudyan Sudsziunanu Rutlsziudu 8,728,366.00
01.07.2020 1600032968 RX 7159171504427738 1700300086 1700300086 5.000.00 0.00 8,733.366.00
02.07.2020 1600033059 RX 7159171504632865 1700300086 1700300086 7.095.00 0.00

1600033060 RX 7159171504632360 1700300086 1700300086 6.000.00 0.00 8,746,461.00

03.07.2020 1600033126 RX 7159171504913024 1700300086 1700300086 6.000.00 0.00 8,752,461.00

09.07.2020 1600033593 RX 7159171505600989 1700300086 1700300086 15.000.00 0.00

1600033596 RX 7159171505598118 1700300086 1700300086 5.000.00 0.00 8,772,461.00
10.07.2020 1600033748 RX 7159171505896296 1700300086 1700300086 7.000.00 0.00 8,779.461.00
13.07.2020 0200008923 Jo 3400001926 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 7.095.00

1600028817 RX 7159171506251909 1700300086 1700300086 13.,000.00 0.00 8,785,366.00
14.07.2020 1600030563 RX 7158033600007052 1700300086 1700300086 8.000.00 0.00 8,793,366.00
15.07.2020 1600007421 RX 7159171506781152 1700300086 1700300086 4.000.00 0.00

1600007424 RX 7159171506780667 1700300086 1700300086 17.000.00 0.00 8,814,366.00
16.07.2020 1600031978 RX 7159171507159935 1700300086 1700300086 11.000.00 0.00 8.825.366.00
17.07.2020 1600034149 RX 7159171507456439 1700300086 1700300086 13.000.00 0.00 8.838.366.00

20.07.2020 1600034230 RX 7159171507777187 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 8,841,366.00
21.07.2020 1600030378 RX 7159171507949347 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 8,844,366.00
22.07.2020 1600034083 RX 7159171508447810 1700300086 1700300086 15.000.00 0.00 8.,859,366.00
23.07.2020 1600034510 RX 7159171508557600 1700300086 1700300086 4.000.00 0.00 8,863,366.00
24.07.2020 1600034752 RX 7159171509054589 1700300086 1700300086 6.000.00 0.00 8.869.366.00




o
yFuensznn :

1101020501 1Jughnada

enuaaimsnasulndurhnnsznszamsads

FHANUI83W 1703

¥
Aaua 01/07/2020 - 31/07/2020

Y
NIIMUA 4
05 TanIA 2563

30.07.2020 1600017975 RX 7159171509777175 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00

1600017976 RX 7159171509776581 1700300086 1700300086 17.000.00 0.00 8.889,366.00
31.07.2020 1600033168 RX 7159171510026841 1700300086 1700300086 4.000.00 0.00

1600034640 RX 7152175900023141 1700300086 1700300086 2.000.00 0.00 8,895,366.00
ok i’mﬁnﬁﬁmhn. : 10599 .“qﬁﬂ,“uﬂis:ﬁu Ty GIuﬂi:fTuwmm Julszfuau . . 174,095.00 7,095.00 8,895,366.00
fodisuchn . 10658  AuAuuusiavesnsumsiamannlszanmidus 0.00
15.07.2020 1600007423 RX 7159171506781350 1700300086 1700300086 45.000.00 0.00

1600007426 RX 7159171506779777 1700300086 1700300086 15.000.00 0.00 60,000.00
23.07.2020 1500009356 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 15.000.00 45,000.00




519\31“!!39\3ﬂ'li!ﬂaﬂﬂulﬁ3!31«!3]1ﬂﬂ537|5'3\1ﬂ15ﬂ5\1 Wit 3 nnvianue 4
Wi 05 AeMiaw 2563

FHANUI83W 1703

¥
Aaua 01/07/2020 - 31/07/2020

yBuenilszian : 1101020501 Iurdinad

x50y U : 10658 [FuANULINTaVeINTUMITAINUY LA TUT 60,000.00 15,000.00 45,000.00
fy@duchn: 10799 Rurhn@uusnn 700.00
01.07.2020 1600032969 RX 7159171504427639 1700300086 1700300086 18.900.00 0.00 19,600.00
02.07.2020 1600033061 RX 7159171504632162 1700300086 1700300086 12.250.00 0.00 31,850.00
03.07.2020 1500009415 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 700.00

1500009416 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 18.900.00

1600033127 RX 7159171504912836 1700300086 1700300086 6.050.00 0.00 18,300.00
09.07.2020 1600033594 RX 7159171505600880 1700300086 1700300086 72.900.00 0.00

1600033595 RX 7159171505598316 1700300086 1700300086 27.150.00 0.00 118,350.00
10.07.2020 1600033749 RX 7159171505895107 1700300086 1700300086 9.900.00 0.00 128,250.00
13.07.2020 1600028818 RX 7159171506251008 1700300086 1700300086 24,100.00 0.00 152.350.00
15.07.2020 1500009068 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 72.900.00

1500009266 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 12.250.00

1500009267 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 6.050.00

1500009268 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 27.150.00

1500009269 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 9.900.00

1500009270 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 24.100.00

1600007422 RX 7159171506780964 1700300086 1700300086 15.700.00 0.00

1600007425 RX 7159171506780063 1700300086 1700300086 6.300.00 0.00 22,000.00
16.07.2020 1600034008 RX 7159171507160627 1700300086 1700300086 11.500.00 0.00 33,500.00
17.07.2020 1600034150 RX 7159171507456231 1700300086 1700300086 29.600.00 0.00 63,100.00
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20.07.2020 1600034231 RX 7159171507776593 1700300086 1700300086 15.150.00 0.00 78,250.00
21.07.2020 1600030377 RX 7159171507948357 1700300086 1700300086 100.00 0.00 78,350.00
22.07.2020 1600034082 RX 7159171508449296 1700300086 1700300086 23.800.00 0.00 102,150.00
23.07.2020 1500006392 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 11.500.00

1500008395 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 6.300.00

1500008396 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 29.600.00

1500009357 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 15.150.00

1500009358 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 23.800.00

1500009483 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 15.700.00

1500009484 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 100.00
1600034511 RX 7159171508557402 1700300086 1700300086 4.600.00 0.00 4,600.00
24.07.2020 1600034753 RX 7159171509054480 1700300086 1700300086 3.300.00 0.00 7,900.00

30.07.2020 1600017939 RX 7159171509776789 1700300086 1700300086 19.700.00 0.00
1600017974 RX 7159171509778165 1700300086 1700300086 22.400.00 0.00 50,000.00
31.07.2020 1600033169 RX 7159171510026742 1700300086 1700300086 13.750.00 0.00 63,750.00
ek 5y Faushn : 10799 QuehnQuusan 337,150.00 274,100.00 63,750.00
s 5qud1veaiturhn : 1700300086 571,245.00 296,195.00 9,004,116.00
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R630000457 0.00] 01.07.2020 R2 1300032769 18,900.00| L5 10M5 01.07.2020 RX 1600032969 18,900.00( H1U510MS
R630000457 0.00] 18,900.00 -18,900.00}

R630000458 0.00] 01.07.2020 R2 1300032768 5,000.00{ FUT 18NS 01.07.2020 RX 1600032968 5,000.00( Fu5 18NS
R630000458 0.00] 5,000.00 -5,000.00

R630000459 01.07.2020 RB 1000039591 12,250.00{ fus19Ms 02.07.2020 R2 1300032861 12,250.00| Fus 1M 02.07.2020 RX 1600033061 12,250.00| H1U518M5
R630000459 RB 12,250.00 12,250.00 0.00|

R630000460 01.07.2020 RB 1000039592 6,000.00( F1u510M3 02.07.2020 R2 1300032860 6,000.00( FU5ION5 02.07.2020 RX 1600033060 6,000.00( Fu310M5
R630000460 RB 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00|

R630000461 01.07.2020 RB 1000039593 7,095.00| U3 18M3 02.07.2020 R2 1300032859 7,095.00( AU 18M3 02.07.2020 RX 1600033059 7,095.00( U 18M3
R630000461 RB 7,095.00 7,095.00 0.00|

R630000462 02.07.2020 RA 1000040007 5.07|usiems 02.07.2020 R1 1200009254 5.07| fusrems 0.00)
R630000462 RA 5.07 5.07 0.00|

R630000463 02.07.2020 RB 1000040008 6,050.00( Fi1u310N3 03.07.2020 R2 1300033026 6,050.00( F1UTIONS 03.07.2020 RX 1600033127 6,050.00( Fu3I0MS
R630000463 RB 6,050.00 6,050.00 0.00|

R630000464 02.07.2020 RB 1000040009 6,000.00( F1u510M3 03.07.2020 R2 1300033025 6,000.00( FU5ION5 03.07.2020 RX 1600033126 6,000.00( Fu310M5
R630000464 RB 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00|

R630000465 02.07.2020 RA 1000040010 4,000.00| FU318M3 03.07.2020 R1 1200003237 4,000.00| U3 IWMT 0.00)
R630000465 RA 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|

R630000466 03.07.2020 RB 1000039861 27,150.00| HIU510MS 09.07.2020 R2 1300033395 27,150.00 H1U510M3 09.07.2020 RX 1600033595 27,150.00| U5 10MS
R630000466 RB 27,150.00 27,150.00 0.00|
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R630000467 03.07.2020 RB 1000039864 5,000.00| U3 18M3 09.07.2020 R2 1300033396 5,000.00( AU 18NS 09.07.2020 RX 1600033596 5,000.00( U3 1BMT
R630000467 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00|

R630000468 08.07.2020 RB 1000040073 72,900.00| H1U51OMS 09.07.2020 R2 1300033394 72,900.00| H1U5 18N 09.07.2020 RX 1600033594 72,900.00| f1u518M3
R630000468 RB 72,900.00 72,900.00 0.00|

R630000469 08.07.2020 RB 1000040074 15,000.00{ fus19MS 09.07.2020 R2 1300033393 15,000.00| Fu318M3 09.07.2020 RX 1600033593 15,000.00| H1U518M5
R630000469 RB 15,000.00 15,000.00 0.00|

R630000470 09.07.2020 RB 1000040244 9,900.00| F1U3 18NS 10.07.2020 R2 1300033749 9,900.00( FUT18M3 10.07.2020 RX 1600033749 9,900.00( FU318M3
R630000470 RB 9,900.00 9,900.00 0.00|

R630000471 09.07.2020 RB 1000040502 7,000.00| FU318M3 10.07.2020 R2 1300033748 7,000.00{ fUs18M3 10.07.2020 RX 1600033748 7,000.00{ Fus18M3
R630000471 RB 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00|

R630000472 10.07.2020 RB 1000040268 24,100.00| FIU510MS 13.07.2020 R2 1300028918 24,100.00| F1U5 18N 13.07.2020 RX 1600028818 24,100.00| 115 10M5
R630000472 RB 24,100.00 24,100.00 0.00|

R630000473 10.07.2020 RB 1000040541 13,000.00{ fus19MS 13.07.2020 R2 1300028917 13,000.00| FU3 1M 13.07.2020 RX 1600028817 13,000.00| H1U518M5
R630000473 RB 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00|

R630000474 10.07.2020 RA 1000040543 12,000.00{ fu518M15 13.07.2020 R1 1200001750 12,000.00| H14518M5 0.00)
R630000474 RA 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00|

R630000475 13.07.2020 RB 1000040617 6,300.00| FUT18M3 15.07.2020 R2 1300007525 6,300.00( FUT18M3 15.07.2020 RX 1600007425 6,300.00( U3 18M3
R630000475 RB 6,300.00 6,300.00 0.00|

R630000476 13.07.2020 RB 1000040618 17,000.00{ fms18M5 15.07.2020 R2 1300007524 17,000.00| F1L510M5 15.07.2020 RX 1600007424 17,000.00| F1M510M5
R630000476 RB 17,000.00 17,000.00 0.00|
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R630000477 13.07.2020 RA 1000040619 122,000.00 FUI0MS 15.07.2020 R1 1200004526 122,000.00 HIU510MS 0.00}
R630000477 RA 122,000.00 122,000.00 0.00|
R630000478 13.07.2020 RB 1000040620 0.00| AV IBMS 15.07.2020 R2 1300007523 45,000.00 HIUT10MS 15.07.2020 RX 1600007423 45,000.00 FIU5I0M3
RB 1000040621 45,000.00 IS 0.00] 0.00]
R630000478 RB 45,000.00 45,000.00 0.00|
R630000479 13.07.2020 RB 1000040622 15,000.00 RERCLRE] 15.07.2020 R2 1300007526 15,000.00 MU0 15.07.2020 RX 1600007426 15,000.00 HIUTIOMS
R630000479 RB 15,000.00 15,000.00 0.00)
R630000480 14.07.2020 RB 1000040746 8,000.00 FU510MS 14.07.2020 R2 1300028492 8,000.00 HIU10MS 14.07.2020 RX 1600030563 8,000.00 HIU10MS
R630000480 RB 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00|
R630000481 14.07.2020 RB 1000036184 15,700.00 FUI0M3 15.07.2020 R2 1300007522 15,700.00, HIU10MS 15.07.2020 RX 1600007422 15,700.00 HIU5I0MS
R630000481 RB 15,700.00 15,700.00 0.00|
R630000482 14.07.2020 RB 1000039791 4,000.00] RERCLRE 15.07.2020 R2 1300007521 4,000.00 MU0 15.07.2020 RX 1600007421 4,000.00 HIUSI0MS
R630000482 RB 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|
R630000483 15.07.2020 RB 1000040772 11,500.00 RERCLRE] 0.00] 0.00]
RB 1000041574 4,600.00] RERCLRE 16.07.2020 R2 1300033908 11,500.00 HIUS10MS 16.07.2020 RX 1600034008 11,500.00 UM
R630000483 RB 16,100.00 11,500.00 4,600.00|
R630000484 15.07.2020 RB 1000040773 11,000.00 FUI0MS 16.07.2020 R2 1300031978 11,000.00| fu518M5 16.07.2020 RX 1600031978 11,000.00 HIUI0MS3
R630000484 RB 11,000.00 11,000.00 0.00|
R630000485 15.07.2020 RA 1000040832 4,000.00] FU10M3 16.07.2020 R1 1200012203 4,000.00 HIUT10MS 0.00]
R630000485 RA 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|
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R630000486 16.07.2020 RB 1000041207 29,600.00| U3 1WM5 17.07.2020 R2 1300034050 29,600.00| HIU3 18NS 17.07.2020 RX 1600034150 29,600.00 HIUI0MS3
R630000486 RB 29,600.00 29,600.00 0.00|

R630000487 16.07.2020 RB 1000041208 13,000.00 FU10M3 17.07.2020 R2 1300034049 13,000.00 HIUT10MS 17.07.2020 RX 1600034149 13,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R630000487 RB 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00|

R630000488 16.07.2020 RA 1000041209 12,000.00 WIS 17.07.2020 R1 1200001872 12,000.00 MU0 0.00]
R630000488 RA 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00|

R630000489 17.07.2020 RB 1000041239 15,150.00 RERCLRE 20.07.2020 R2 1300034231 15,150.00 HIUS10MS 20.07.2020 RX 1600034231 15,150.00 UM
R630000489 RB 15,150.00 15,150.00 0.00|

R630000490 17.07.2020 RB 1000041241 3,000.00 FUI0MS 20.07.2020 R2 1300034230 3,000.00| U5 IONS 20.07.2020 RX 1600034230 3,000.00| TIN5
R630000490 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00|

R630000491 20.07.2020 RB 1000041289 100.00| HIU5 18T 21.07.2020 R2 1300030477 100.00| FUTIBMS 21.07.2020 RX 1600030377 100.00| HIUTIBMS
R630000491 RB 100.00 100.00 0.00|

R630000492 20.07.2020 RB 1000041290 3,000.00] WIS 21.07.2020 R2 1300030478 3,000.00 MU0 21.07.2020 RX 1600030378 3,000.00] MMM
R630000492 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00|

R630000493 21.07.2020 RB 1000041439 23,800.00 RERCLRE 22.07.2020 R2 1300033982 23,800.00 HIUS10MS 22.07.2020 RX 1600034082 23,800.00 UM
R630000493 RB 23,800.00 23,800.00 0.00|

R630000494 21.07.2020 RB 1000041440 15,000.00| HIU5 1815 22.07.2020 R2 1300033983 15,000.00| FU3 18NS 22.07.2020 RX 1600034083 15,000.00 HIUI0MS3
R630000494 RB 15,000.00 15,000.00 0.00|

R630000495 0.00 23.07.2020 R2 1300034610 4,600.00) HIUT10MS 23.07.2020 RX 1600034511 4,600.00 FIU5I0M3
R630000495 0.00 4,600.00 -4,600.00)




v < o \ b4 1T a a £
YNHIAUNY 1A iw"lﬂuwuﬂu wazRudnAag

agideyaiafiu thde sildukuau nazifurhnad
oo oo o axe o
samizading1e 1700300086 dninaudaniam dssaudsing

o Juil 1 nsnIn 2563 B4 31 N3NQIAN 2563

9
u

=

U

i

da ¢
NWUN

y
5 9INNaMuA 6

05 TN 2563
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R630000496 22.07.2020 RB 1000041575 4,000.00 FUI0MS 23.07.2020 R2 1300034609 4,000.00{ fus10M3 23.07.2020 RX 1600034510 4,000.00{ w5 10M3
R630000496 RB 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|

R630000497 23.07.2020 RB 1000041907 3,300.00] FU10M3 24.07.2020 R2 1300034752 3,300.00 HIUT10MS 24.07.2020 RX 1600034753 3,300.00 FIU5I0M3
R630000497 RB 3,300.00 3,300.00 0.00|

R630000498 23.07.2020 RB 1000041908 6,000.00] WIS 24.07.2020 R2 1300034751 6,000.00] MU0 24.07.2020 RX 1600034752 6,000.00] MMM
R630000498 RB 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00|

R630000499 24.07.2020 RB 1000041667 22,400.00 RERCLRE 30.07.2020 R2 1300017974 22,400.00 HIUS10MS 30.07.2020 RX 1600017974 22,400.00 UM
R630000499 RB 22,400.00 22,400.00 0.00|

R630000500 24.07.2020 RB 1000041668 3,000.00 FUI0MS 30.07.2020 R2 1300017975 3,000.00| U5 IONS 30.07.2020 RX 1600017975 3,000.00| TIN5
R630000500 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00|

R630000501 29.07.2020 RB 1000042204 19,700.00 FU10M3 30.07.2020 R2 1300017939 19,700.00 HIUT10MS 30.07.2020 RX 1600017939 19,700.00 FIU5I0M3
R630000501 RB 19,700.00 19,700.00 0.00|

R630000502 29.07.2020 RB 1000042512 17,000.00 WIS 30.07.2020 R2 1300017976 17,000.00 MU0 30.07.2020 RX 1600017976 17,000.00 MMM
R630000502 RB 17,000.00 17,000.00 0.00|

R630000503 30.07.2020 RB 1000042606 13,750.00 RERCLRE 31.07.2020 R2 1300033068 13,750.00 HIUS10MS 31.07.2020 RX 1600033169 13,750.00 UM
R630000503 RB 13,750.00 13,750.00 0.00|

R630000504 30.07.2020 RB 1000042516 4,000.00 FUI0MS 31.07.2020 R2 1300033067 4,000.00{ fus10M3 31.07.2020 RX 1600033168 4,000.00{ w5 10M3
R630000504 RB 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|

R630000505 30.07.2020 RA 1000042517 8,000.00 FU10M3 31.07.2020 R1 1200002239 8,000.00 HIUT10MS 0.00]
R630000505 RA 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00|
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R630000506 31.07.2020 RB 1000042558 2,000.00 FUI0MS 31.07.2020 R2 1300034193 2,000.00| FU3ION5 31.07.2020 RX 1600034640 2,000.00| FUT IS
R630000506 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|

R630000507 31.07.2020 RB 1000042636 18,200.00 FU10M3 0.00] 0.00]

R630000507 RB 18,200.00 0.00! 18,200.00)

R630000508 31.07.2020 RB 1000042560 9,000.00] WIS 0.00] 0.00]

R630000508 RB 9,000.00 0.00! 9,000.00|

R630000509 31.07.2020 RA 1000042561 12,000.00 RERCLRE 0.00] 0.00]

R630000509 RA 12,000.00 0.00! 12,000.00
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03.07.2020 R1 R630000465 1700300086 804 7159171504913321 4,000.00{ 1703 1200003237 2020
13.07.2020 R1 R630000474 1700300086 804 7159171506252197 12,000.00| 1703 1200001750 2020
15.07.2020 R1 R630000477 1700300086 804 7159171506781251 122,000.00| 1703 1200004526 2020
16.07.2020 RI R630000485 1700300086 804 7159171507159539 4,000.00{ 1703 1200012203 2020
17.07.2020 R1 R630000488 1700300086 804 7159171507456538 12,000.00| 1703 1200001872 2020
31.07.2020 RI R630000505 1700300086 804 7159171510026940 8,000.00{ 1703 1200002239 2020
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02.07.2020 3600026897 1102010101 Gl 203600026299002 gnuiidaldiubuamluddni 772563 1700300086 -6,480.00
20.07.2020 3600028510 1102010101 Kl P630000340 1700300086 7,744.00
X 1,264.00
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1,264.00
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